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Pay Periods, Paydays and Holidays 2014

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4

6] 7] 8] 9| 10 11 12] 5 6| 7] 8 9 10] 11

13| 14 15) 16) 17 18 19 12 13 14 15) 16) 17 18

20 21 224 23] 24 25 26, 19 20| 21 224 23] 24 25
27| 28 29 30 26) 27| 28 29 30

22 Days AUGUST 2014 176 Hours 22 Days NOVEMBER 2014 176 Hours

31 1 2] 31 1

3 4 5| 6] 7] 8 9| 2 3 4 5 6| 7| 8

10 11 12 13] 14 15 16 9| 10 11 12 13] 14 15

17| 18] 19 20| 21 22 23 16 17| 18] 19) 20} 21 224

24 25 26| 27] 28 29 30, 23] 24 25 26| 27] 28] 29,
31 30 1

1 2 3 4 5| 6] 2 3 4 5 6]

7| 8| 9| 10 11 12 13 7] 8| 9) 10 11 12 13

14 15) 16) 17| 18] 19 20| 14 15) 16 17 18] 19) 20}

21 22] 23] 24 25 26) 27| 21 224 23 24 25 26| 27]
28 29 30 28] 29| 30) 31 2]

2014 Holidays and Observances

Independence Day......coieovvenienieniiannennnnn.. Friday, July 4
Labor Day.....coeureurrereeiriee e Monday, September 1
Veterans' Day.....coceveiveeninnianineine, Tuesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day........ccoveuvienennns Thursday, November 27
Rescheduled Lincoln’s Day............... Friday, November 28
Christmas Day.....ccceveuvenienciinnnnns Thursday, December 25
Rescheduled Washington’s Day........ Friday, December 26
Rescheduled Admission’s Day........ Monday, December 29
Rescheduled Columbus/Indigenous People’s Day. Tuesday, December 30
Personal Holiday...................... Wednesday, December 31

Weekends and Observed Holidays
Payroll/Personnel Transactions Cut-Off
Paydays (after 4:00 p.m.) DAYS = number of days in pay period

Direct Deposit Posting Date (p.m.) HOURS = number of hours worked in pay period
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Weekends and Observed Holidays 2014 Holidays and Observances
Payroll/Personnel Transactions Cut-off NEeW Year's Day......cccvereriirnirrireniirrnniisannnnns January 1
Paydays (after 4:00 p.m.) Martin Luther King day...cc.cveeeeveniiennnennes Monday, January 20
Direct Deposit Posting Date (p.m.) Cesar Chavez Day.....cocceveeuirniiencnianraninaeannns Monday, March 31
Memorial Day.....ccuvieuriaiieiiiinirea e Monday, May 26

DAYS = number of days in pay period
HOURS = number of hours worked in pay period






